Spain SAP Schedule 2026
Honors College
Medical/Health Humanities

Cross-Cultural Perspectives 
of the Human Condition 
Through Art and Literature

Professor Suzanne LaLonde
(Subject to change, if need be.)



	#
	Date
	Places/Activities
	District #/ “Barrio”/Themes
	Notes

	1
	Sat, May 16
	Travel to Madrid 
	Exploring the world!
	

	2
	Sun, May 17
	Arrival in Madrid; settle into hotel; shop for food; obtain metro pass; short walking tour of the neighborhood
	Discovering Madrid! 
	

	3
	Mon, May 18
	Museo Arqueológico Naciónal, & Jardines descubrimiento 
	Salamanca #5: A landscape of early Hominoids: vulnerable and humble
	

	4
	Tue, May 19
	TOLEDO: Alcázar, Cathedral, Old Synagogue, Museo de El Greco
	Toledo: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: in search of truth(s)
	

	5
	Wed, May 20
	Placio Real, Plaza Real, Galeria de las Colecciones Reales, &
Parque de la Montaña y del Oeste 
	Historical Heart of Madrid #1a:
Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: religion and hegemony
	

	6
	Thu, May 21
	Ermita de San Antonio de la Florida, p.56
Campo de Moro, & Parque del Emir Mohamed I (Seige of Madrid Walk)
	Historical Heart of Madrid #1b:
Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: in search of beauty
	

	7
	Fri, May 22
	Basilica de San Francisco el Grande, Museo de San Isidro, & Escuelas Pías de San Fernando, & Jardines de las Vistillas
	La Latina & Lavapiés #2: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: Building cities and civilizations
	

	8
	Sat, May 23
	Real Academia de Bellas Artes, Barrio de las letras, Calle de Alcala (architectural wonders), & Plaza Santa Ana
	Sol, Santa Ana, Huertas #3:  Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: 
The “dark” Middle Ages & the flourishing of books and art 
	

	9
	Sun, May 24
	FREE DAY
¿El Rastro—flea market open on Sundays
	FREE DAY
	

	10
	Mon, May 25
	El Prado & el Parque del Buen Retiro
	El Retiro y los museos #4a: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: 
Building a Renaissance Mind
	

	11
	Tue, May 26
	Centro de Arte Reina Sofía, Museo Thyssen-Bornemisza, Observatory of Spain, & Real Jardín Botánico 
	El Retiro y los museos #4b: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: 
The Enlightenment & Enlightened minds
	

	12
	Wed, May 27
	Museo Taurino, Las Ventas, Museo Lázaro Galdiano, & Parque Florido palace
	Salamanca #5: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: The mind Imbibed with Primeval and Modern Myths 
	

	13
	Thu, May 28
	Museo del Romanticismo, Sociedad General de Autores y Editores, & Jardines Arquitecto Rivera 
	Chueca #6: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: Romanticism, a Psychological and Philosophical escape from Industrialization and Technology 
	

	14
	Fri, May 29
	Museo Ico, & Pantéon de España
	Salamanca #5 & #4 Los museos: Cross-cultural perspectives of the human condition: Modern Minds and the Future of Humanity
	

	15
	Sat, May 30
	FREE DAY
	FREE DAY 
	

	16
	Sun, May 31
	Departure from Madrid 
	Departure from Madrid
	


       *Pending is to schedule a show or two—Theater, Opera, or Flamenco—in the evening. 
